
COMM SE COR OF W1/2, RUN N 1298.
FT FOR POW, CONT W 326.35 FT, N 
326.34 FT, S 1359.31 FT TO POB. 

PERRIGUE TAMMY L
887 SW SCOUT GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-6S-16-03816-134

6200 PASTURE CLS33
02

12616.00 1.00/

887 SW SCOUT GLN, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU
03/06/2023 SPF

01/31/2023 SPF 10.18 55,220 42,750 1,260 53,960
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0

106,370

0941/2173 10/15/2001 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LTD PARTNERS

TAMMY PERRIGUE (COR

0940/0461 10/15/2001 WD Q V 04 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LTD PARTNERS

TAMMY PERRIGUE
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20066 M H 125 10/22/2002

19436 TR/TRAILER 75 04/15/2002

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 360

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

9,660

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 0.00 0.00 5.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 53,960

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 4.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,260

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 42,750


